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Funnels

• Extensive Range of 

   Laboratory Glassware

• Glassblown Bespoke Items

• Overnight Delivery Service

SGL - Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd 
of Stoke-on-Trent Staffordshire are one 
of the UK’s largest specialist 
glass laboratories, providing a prompt 
delivery service to commercial and 
educational laboratories in the 
UK, Europe & Global Markets.

Providing Scientific Glassware to 
Laboratories for over 40 years
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Filter Funnels

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Filter Funnels, Borosilicate

Item			   Dia mm		 		

BFF 35			  35			 
BFF 55			  55			 
BFF 75			  75			 
BFF 100		  100			 
BFF 120		  120
BFF 150		  150
BFF 200		  200			 

Solid Addition Funnels
Item		  Diameter	 Cone	  		
		  mm		  Size		

PF/1		  90mm		 B14			 
PF/2		  90mm		 B19		
PF/3		  90mm		 B24			 
PF/4		  90mm		 B29			 
PF/5		  90mm		 B34			 

Price
Each 

 
2.33
2.68
2.91
4.42

11.59
15.67
41.42

Price
Each 

 
9.10
9.50

10.07
10.93
11.52

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023. 
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.

Powder Funnels
Item			   Dia mm		
	 	
BPF 80			  80			 
BPF 100		  100			 

Price
Each 

 
5.84
7.23

Powder Funnels
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Filter Funnels, Buchner
Item Dia mm Capacity Porosity

FB/0 30 35 ml 2
FB/1 30 50 ml 1,2,3,4
FB/2 40 75 ml 1,2,3,4
FB/3 65 125 ml 1,2,3,4
FB/4 90 500 ml 1,2,3,4
FB/5 125 1000 ml 1,2,3
FB/5 125 1000 ml 4
FB/6 175 4000 ml 1,2,3
FB/6 175 4000 ml 4

Add Porosity to Code e.g. FB/1/2

Sintered Funnels

Filters, Buchner
Item Dia Porosity Cone

mm Size

BF/2 70 3 B19
BF/3 70 3 B24
BF/4 95 3 B24

Filters, Conical
Item Dia Porosity Cone

mm Size

CF/1 45 3 B19
CF/2 80 3 B19

Price
Each

10.56
10.56
10.90
20.80
52.51

137.05
178.70
405.80
466.05

Price
Each

33.61
33.61
68.89

Price
Each

28.22
28.23

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.



Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd

email. sales@scientificglass.co.uk www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237 f. 01782 575637

Sintered Funnels

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Filters, Conical, Semi Micro
Item		  Dia 	 Porosity	 Cone		
		  mm			   Size		

CFS/1		  30	 3		  B10		
CFS/2		  30	 3		  B14		

Filters, Buchner with Cone & Thread, GL14
Item		  Disc 			   Cone	
		  Dia mm		                 Size		

TBF/1		  30			   Please State	
TBF/2		  40			   Please State	
TBF/3		  50			   Please State	
TBF/4		  65			   Please State	
TBF/5		  90			   Please State	
TBF/6		  125			   Please State	

Add Joint Size and Porosity of Sinter to Code. e.g TBF/2/B24/Por3

Filters, Conical with Cone & Thread, GL14
Item		  Disc 			   Cone		
		  Dia mm		                 Size		

TCF/1		  20			   Please State	
TCF/2		  30			   Please State
TCF/3		  40			   Please State	

Add Joint Size and Porosity of Sinter to Code. e.g TBF/2/B24/Por3

Price
Each 

 
33.74
33.74

Price
Each 

 
25.27
30.46
36.88
36.02
68.76

134.24

Price
Each 

 
30.46
32.06
32.44

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023. 
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.


